800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Tapes & Cords
59
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
BWH Series: Non-Grounded 13.1 watts/in² (2.0 watts/cm²)
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.

Same End
BIH Series: Non-Grounded 8.6 watts/in² (1.3 watts/cm²)
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Total
Watts
BWH051020L BWH052020L**
0.50 (13)
2    (0.6) 156
BWH051040L BWH052040L** 4    (1.2) 313
BWH051060L BWH052060L** 6    (1.8) 470
BWH051080L BWH052080L** 8    (2.4) 627
N/A BWH052100L** 10   (3.1) 783
N/A BWH052120L** 12   (3.7) 940
BWH101020L BWH102020L**
1.00 (25)
2   (0.6) 313
BWH101040L BWH102040L** 4    (1.2) 627
BWH101060L BWH102060L** 6    (1.8) 940
BWH101080L BWH102080L** 8    (2.4) 1254
N/A BWH102100L** 10   (3.1) 1570
BWH171020L BWH172020L*
1.75 (44)
2  (0.6) 313
BWH171040L BWH172040L* 4  (1.2) 627
BWH171060L BWH172060L* 6  (1.8) 940
BWH171080L BWH172080L* 8  (2.4) 1254
BWH171100L BWH172100L* 10 (3.1) 1570
BWH251020L BWH252020L*
2.50 (64)
2  (0.6) 470
BWH251040L BWH252040L* 4  (1.2) 940

HEAVY INSULATED CLOTH HEATING TAPES
BWH-D Series Dual Element
Ordering Information
BWH-D Series — Dual Element
Bundles that include a temperature controller and heater are available for a wide variety of heating tapes and cords.
See options starting on page 145.
*Bare wire, plug not included
BIHE Series Grounded
BIHE Series — High Temperature, Grounded
Part No.
3.8 watts/in²
(0.6 watts/cm²)
Part No.
7.6 watts/in²
(1.2 watts/cm²)
Part No.
12.7 watts/in²
(2.0 watts/cm²)
Width
in (mm) Volts Length
ft (m)
BIHE25210150L BIHE25210300L BIHE25210500L
1.0 (25) 240
3.3 (1.0)
BIHE25215150L BIHE25215300L BIHE25215500L 4.9 (1.5)
BIHE25220150L BIHE25220300L BIHE25220500L 6.6 (2.0)
BIHE25225150L BIHE25225300L N/A 8.2 (2.5)
BIHE25230150L BIHE25230300L BIHE25230500L** 9.8 (3.0)
BIHE25235150L BIHE25235300L** BIHE25235500L** 11.5 (3.5)
(BIHE series)
IMPORTANT: Temperature controller is required for these products. See options starting on page 145.
**Maximum exposure temperature up to 842°F (450°C)
•	 High temperature, extra-heavy